
V E fii] [ L]LE NV,i AI $l!n'E [N CE IRIECORE,.=:_-:=:
TRL'CK # OOVSDRIVER;

0D0ME lrR LL'BE OII. ntPlr0tt 0[ woftii

\r[Bi ii C cq4P- 4ry{f
NQPJHERN LIGHTS

S!ZE

PIClALIZED, LLC

1SI TITUCK EAS

to i

lt leq
\2ta> 6i\ Char'a<-

Ae-

,l

.r ----.1

,'li0fi ft{e firu ti6i-j f$ SP.r'ei ril ltc f.ttEig9J-t?78

ffJ489448fi9

OCober &ao - \ecr-ter gcao

DATE

I



io!\-
9

-oi.\.]

e1

io0

R
(

eI -t -.-l O
--l-
5ij

I

J.

I

l

P
t
)

l

+

o
15tI
0
0

P{
5
dl
6

?
a

{
$
c

3)

$

9
)5
I
D

d

6,

$
rD

rt

ffi
ft

l-1

I

=lRJ
6.t
:#:l
>l'
.,1

f :1

9
:1ts

lrl
IP

@

'm
ru

l@

]B
l!'-rn

m
-tri
zp

IZ
1trrtri

b
--ii

E

l.i-\

l;i
E"!
i5tr

t(::,

i=! I
a)

t

o
B

l
€
{

ts
o)

(,
m

D
&
Ffw
mffi

ffi
ffi
@
3@
@

w
o
EE

q)o
(}

:E

FJ
fl

ffi
t5r

IH

lb'lq.
ll:r

ts
r!':

l$r
L\!

LF.i

loo
lOo

ll}i

E

l:rr'

\i:

\az

l= "rn
tn 

=2

-6)h+

lq:l-
t-

-C

o
$
5'

I
I
I

I
I

I

F
tl
pl
+
sltl
BI

tl

l

{,4-.
@n

I

I

{
I

I

I

,l

I

I
I

HEI
lF": i

li 15



VALLEY FAB & REPAIR,INC.
TEL: 2l 8-643-6609 FAX: 218-641 -6630
www.val leyfabandrepair.com
8OO BUFFALO AVE SUITE A

Invoice

Date lnvoice #

2/|t202t 22321

Bill To

NORTHERN LIGHTS SPECIALIZI]D LLC
47221 225TH AVE.
STAPLES. MN 56479

Ship To

NORTHERN LIGHTS SPECIALIZED LLC
47221 225TH AVE.
STAPLES. MN 56479

P.O. Number Terms Rep Due Date

I
Due on receipt tll, 2t1112021

Quantity Item Code Description Price Each Amount

6.83
'l

6.83
20

8

28
1.66

4
4

0.666
6.88

I
I

23

4X4X3/8
v2x8
3ll6 x 2-l12
5/8X2FRAMEBOLTS
5/8 X 2.5 FRAME BOLTS
5/8 NUT
l0 .)D x 5/16 cR 50IN...
I/2X2FRAMEBOLTS
I/2 NUT
3t8X t-t/2
3t8X t-,]2
NON.IIW EXP
NTruSED PART
NT/WELDtNG

NIISIIOP STJPPI-IES

*.* TRUCI(+aeaar'rr'
4 X 4 X 3/8 ANGLE IRON PRICED PER FT.
I/2 X 8 FLAT PRICED PER F'T.

3I16X2-I12 FLAT PRICED PER FT.
5/8 X 2 FRAME BOLT (FLANGE BOLT)
5/8 X 2.5 FRAME BOLT (FLANGE BOLT)
5/8 FRAME NUT (FLANGE NT'T)
IO OD X 5/16 GR5O PRICED PER FT
l/2 x 2 I'RAME BOLT (FLANGE BOLT)
I/2 FRAME NUT (FLANGE NUT)
3/8 X I.I/2 FLAT PRICED PER F'T.
3/8 X I-I/2 FI-AT PRICED PER FT.
FIFTHWEEL PLATE
RGN RAMPS
ADDED TO FIFTHWHEEL SLIDE PLATE. ADDED
RGN RAMPS TO TRUCK
SHOP SUPPLIES
Sales Ta\

18.31

27.90
1.43

1.30
1.39
0.65

24.50
0.78
0.u
2.04
2.04

450.00
425.00

90.00

100.00
6.8150/o

125.067
r95.307

9.'l7T
26.007
I l.l2T
r8.207
40.677
3.127
1.767
t.367

r4.047
450.007
425.00

2,070.00

100.00
61.61

Make all checks payable to Valley Fab & Repair
Thank you for your business!! TOtal $r.55i.03

Payments/Credits $0.00 Balance Due s3.55J.03



VALLEY FAB & REPAIR, tNC.
TEL: 218-643-6609 FAX: 2l 8-641-6630
www.valleyfabandrepair.com
8OO BUFFALO AVE SUITE A

Invoice

Date lnvoice #

6/29/2021 1189A

Bill To

NORTHERN LIGtIl'S SPECIALIZED LLC
47221 225TH AvE.
STAPLES. MN 56479

Ship To

NORTHERN LIGHTS SPECIALIZED LLC
4'722t 225TH AVE.
STAPLES, MN 56479

P.O. Number Terms Rep Due Date

$t5 Due on rcceipt I]P 6t29t2021

Quantity Item Code Description Price Each Amount

7

I
I

l9
l9
l9

2.666
2.66

I
4
2
1
-t

4
4
8

I

l6-14 #8-10 nylon ring s.

t5-720
NON-INV EXP
7 wire (6/12 & l/10)
I/2 AIRLINE
3/8 AIRLINE
90116
93888
90685
90'104
13399
t3322
t/2x8
lx8
NON-II.W EXP
NON.INV EXP
133t2
99006
99780 0R 39601 OR 39..
99740 0R 500000
3/4 X 2-l12 FRAMts BO..
3/4 NUT
NTA ELDING
NT/SHOP SUPPLIES

INSTAILED PINTAL HITCH ON TRUCK 2OI5 VIN
I xKWPPEX2FR975 t58
I6.14 #8.I0 SEAL A CRIMP HEAT SHRINK RING
TERMINAL. I6.14 AWG.8.IO STUD SIZE. SOLD PER
EACH.
7 PIN CONNECTOR/RECEPTACLE I5-720
RUBBER BOOT
7 WIRE (6/t2 & l/10). SOLD PERFOOT.
I/2" AIRLINE PRICED PER FT.
3/8'AIRLINE PRICED PER FT.
3/8 X 3/8 MALE RTJN TEE
Ii2 X I/2 MALE BRANCH TEE
3/8 X I/2 MALE CONNECTOR
I/2 X II2 MALE ELBOW-9o DECREE
3/8 CLOSE NIPPI,E
I/2 X 3/8 REDUCER COUPLING (BELL ADPT)
I/2 X 8 FLAT PRICF,D PER FT.
I X 8 FLAT PRICED PER FT.
PINTAL HOOK
FASTNERS
I/2 MALE IRON COUPLING (THRXADS ON INSIDE)
I/4 X I-I12 HEX HEAD BOLT
I/4 HEX NUT
I/4 FLAT WASHER
3/4 X 2-tl2 FRAME BOLT (FLANGE BOLT)
3/4 FRAME NUT (FLANGE NUT)
INSTALLED HITCH ON TRUCK
SHOP SUPPLIES
Sales Tax

t.00

10.20
3.99
2.63
0.97
0.91
4.92

26.63
2.95
3.92
1.42
4-39

t6.90
I1.82

I14.88
0.855

2.73
0.15
0.07
0.06
l.7l
0.70

90.00
61.20

6.A75vo

7.007

10.207
3.997

49.911'
18.437
17.297
4.927

26.637
2.957
3.927
1.427
4.397

45.067
84.6.11'

l r4.887
3.427
5.467
0.307
0. t47
0. t27
6.847
2.807

720.00
6t.20
28.52

Make all checks payable to Valley Fab & Repair
Thank you for your business!! Total sr.22,1..r9

$0.00 Balance Due st.221.19Payments/Credits



FleclPride
Seruiee Eenter

WWu,/.FLEETPRIDE-COM

Work 218A94127A

NORTHERN LIGHTS SPECIALIZED
47221 225rH AVE
STAPLES, MN 56479-5081

ROSEVILLE SERVICE CENTER
2785 LONG IAKE RD

ROSEVI LLE, MN 55113
PH:651-636-4311

Shop: 2188941193

lnvoice: RSv015476
Date / Hour: 12191202'1 12:49146PM

Repair Order: 5476
Customer: O52U02OOO

Branch: RSV

Total lnvoice: $2,317.88
"'Chargg*.*

Page 'l ol 2

Srrip lor NORTHERN LIGHTS SPECIALIZED
47221 225rH AVE
STAPLES. MN 56479-0000

Fax: 2188941869

jmalkovich Orig R/O: 0 ComplelionDat6: lZOl2O2l

Unit Number: 0523402000

Type: BENCH

Model Year: 2022

VIN:5082420000

Task: 'l 002{5 BUILD NEW HEAVY DUTY DRIVESHAFT - SPL170 - SPL250
Conplalnt:SPL 250 HANGER BEARING D/LINEASSY

U/M O!antly

Department: SERVICECTR

Extend€d

Supp. Pan Description / Rel Number

10094142

2301236

2507018X

sPL2503X

MACHINE

CENTER BEARING

WASHER 1281 ID

UJOINT RETAINER KIT

U JOINT

MACHINE CHARGE

1.0

1.0

1.0

1_0

1.0

Parts:

Labori

Task 1 Subtotals

$87.29

52.90

$17.68

$141.82

s5.00

$87.29

$2.90

$17.68

$141.82

$5.00

$249.69

$179.00

$s.oo

EA

EA

EA

EA

Tast 1 Subtotals

s433.69

Task: 2 00245 BUILD NEW HEAVY DUTY DRIVESHAFT - SPL170 - SPL250
comprainr: sPL 250 SLTPSHAFT ASSY

u/l\l Ouanlity

Department: SERVICECTR

Extended

Supp. Parl Description / Re, Numb€r

UJOINT RETAINER KIT

ORIVE SHAFT BOOT KIT

U JOINT

MACHINE CHARGE

$17 68

t31.96

s141.82

$5.00

EA

EA

EA

2-O

1.0

2.0

1.0

Parts:

Labor:

Miscellanoous:

Task 2 Subtotals

s35.36

i31.96

$283.64

$5.00

$350r6

3179.00

$5.00

Task 2 Subtotals

$534.96

Task: 3 00245 BUILD NEW HEAVY DUTY DRIVESHAFT - SPL170 . SPL250
comptainr: 2 sPL IT0lNTERAXLE D/LINE ASSY',S

Ouantty

oepartment: SERVICECTR

Extended

D€scriplion / R€f NumberSupp. Part

1707018X

170822',1X

2505531X

N21r959X

SPLlTMX

MACHINE

UJOINT RETAINER KIT

YOKE SHAFT

SPLINEO SLEEVE

DRIVE SHAFT AOOT KIT

UJOINT SPL,ITO METRIC

MACHINE CHARGE

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

4.0 320.38 $8r.s2

1.0 s276.63 5276.63

1.0 t161.84 1161.84

1.0 331.95 $3r.96

4.0 $96.,18 $3a5.92

2.0 $5.00 310.00

Parts; $937.87

Labor: 5320.00

" See Last Page for lnvoice Total "

MV# O

Bi To:

Customer P/O 2015

Make/Model: BENCHwORK BENCHWORK

Meter: 0 None

2507018X

N211959X

sPL2503X

MACHINE



fuaa - t"\.\c"reh
'VEi+ ELE HVilAflN

-fENEE Qooa
FilECORD

DRflVER: TRUeil(.* 0or
Yd4ELmariF

DATE 0ir.0MErrEFr 0N ofi

.Fd0fi n-JrnflI liGh,rs Iee

Y!&+ l FIfITE : ii : !,EU4ryEg
NQP,THIPN Ll.cHlS

SgTCIA].IZED, LLC

1z{:n{ft( s

151 TRUCK EASED

I llo-
0 le O\\ nh'ana<-

3lt, Gr+a-er-

.l
. 'j. ,]

rAFirs W)E9$,tEAg Fitj

\t(x1A<-4-


